
SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL 
 
 

Post Office Box 98 | Second Mesa, Arizona 86043 
Direct Number: (928) 737-2571 | Fax Number: (928) 737-2565 

Website: www.secondmesadayschool.com  

Paulesha Sewemaenewa, Board President 
Sherry Lomayestewa, Board Member 

Norma Sekayumptewa, Board Member 
Lowell Talashoma, Board Member 

Jasmine Dashee, Board Member 
Kimberly K. Thomas, School Principal “ITAH TSATSAYOM MOPEKYA” 

 
 

August 15, 2024 
 
Welcome Back! Here is the new bus schedule for SY 2024-25. Please make note, the times listed 
are “DEPARTURE TIMES”, and are subject to change. Please have your students waiting at 
their designated bus stops at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled times. Any questions, contact 
the Transportation Dept. @ 737-2571 Ext. 4102. Thank you for your cooperation. 
 

Bus #3 – Sara Tuvequaftewa 
3rd Mesa, Kykotsmovi, Songopavi (Hwy264) & Lower Sipaulovi 

                                                                      
Bus Stop Locations:                         AM                     PM          Half-Day 

Hotevilla – East side 
6:55  4:04 1:34 

Bacavi Comm. Bldg. 
7:00  3:59 1:29 

Bacavi – Old Foundation 
7:05  3:56 1:26 

Old Oriabi – MP 370.9 7:10  3:51 1:21 
Old Oriabi – Nauywaima 7:12  3:49 1:19 
Kykotsmovi – Tungovia ---  3:45 1:15 
Kykotsmovi – Church 7:17  3:42 1:12 
Kykotsmovi – Lopez 7:20  3:40 1:10 
Kykotsmovi – Tribal Hall 7:22  3:39 1:09 
Kykotsmovi - Honanie 7:24  --- --- 
Songopavi – Spider Grill 7:34  3:27 12:57 
Songopavi – Fred 7:38  3:24 12:54 
Songopavi – Old Malco 7:40  3:22 12:52 
Keevama 7:45  3:08 12:38 
Sipaulovi Housing 7:49  3:12 12:42 
Sales Corral 7:53  3:15 12:45 
S.M.D.S. 7:57  3:00 12:35 

 

http://www.secondmesadayschool.com/

